ARGENTINO DE CLUBES

PLANILLA DE ESTADISTICA

LUGAR y FECHA:

LOCAL

12
12
12

TIEMPO

10] 11

10] 11

10] 11

9
9
9

8
8
8

PERDIDAS| ENTRA| SALE | N°

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

7
7
7

8

8

8

8

6
6
6

7

7

7

7

7

ROBOS

12110 11

12110 11

12110 11

12110 11

12110 11

12110 11

12] 10| 11

12 10| 11

12 10| 11

12 10| 11

12 10| 11

12 10| 11

819

819

819

819

819

10| 11

10| 11

10| 11

10| 11

10| 11

10| 11

10 11

7

10 11

7

10 11

7

10 11

7

10 11

7

10 11

TAPAS

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

6
8

6
8

6
8

6
8

6
8

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

VISITA

ASIST.

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

81915

81915

81915

81915

81915

7

7

7

7

7

REBOTES

DEFENSA

12110 11

12110 11

12110 11

12110 11

12110 11

12110 11

12] 10| 11

12 10| 11

12 10| 11

12 10| 11

12 10| 11

12 10| 11

819

819

819

819

819

7

7

7

7

7

EQUIPO

REBOTES
RECUPEROS
PERDIDAS

OBSERVACIONES / ACLARACIONES:

OPERADOR ESTADISTICO:

LICENCIA N°

12110 11

12110 11

12110 11

12110 11

12110 11

12110 11

12] 10| 11

12 10| 11

12 10| 11

12 10| 11

12 10| 11

12 10| 11

CUARTO |1 2 3 4

819

819

819

819

819

10| 11

10| 11

10| 11

10| 11

10| 11

10| 11

10 11

10 11

10 11

10 11

10 11

10 11

LANZAMIENTOS

TRIPLES |FOULS| ATAQUE

DOBLES

PTOS | SIMPLES

N°

TOTALES

D.T




